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FREE Chicago Wolves Tickets to Regular Season Home Games 
(October 18, 2025 - April 19, 2026)

Visit the MWR Community Recreation Office & Marina (Bldg. 13) during our hours of operation to verify your ID for 
eligibility (check our website www.navylifegl.com for current hours).  Open to all MWR eligible patrons. Limit 10 

tickets per qualifying family/per game. Deadline to register for FREE tickets is three days before each home game.

2025-26 SEASON HOME GAMES
Sat., Oct 18, 7:00 PM vs Rockford IceHogs 
Sun., Oct 19, 3:00 PM vs Rockford IceHogs
Sat., Oct 25, 7:00 PM vs Manitoba Moose
Tues., Oct 28, 11:00 AM vs Rockford IceHogs
Sat., Nov 1, 7:00 PM vs Toronto Marlies
Sun., Nov 2, 3:00 PM vs Toronto Marlies
Sat., Nov 8, 7:00 PM vs Iowa Wild
Sun., Nov 9, 3:00 PM vs Grand Rapids Griffins
Sat., Nov 15, 7:00 PM vs Cleveland Monsters
Sun., Nov 16, 3:00 PM vs Cleveland Monsters
Wed., Dec 3, 7:00 PM vs Manitoba Moose
Fri., Dec 5, 7:00 PM vs Milwaukee Admirals
Sat., Dec 6, 7:00 PM vs Milwaukee Admirals
Sun., Dec 14, 3:00 PM vs Grand Rapids Griffins
Wed., Dec 17, 11:00 AM vs Milwaukee Admirals
Sat., Dec 20, 7:00 PM vs Iowa Wild
Sat., Jan 3, 7:00 PM vs Grand Rapids Griffins
Sat., Jan 10, 7:00 PM vs Texas Stars

Sun., Jan 11, 3:00 PM vs Manitoba Moose
Sat., Jan 17, 7:00 PM vs Rockford IceHogs
Sat., Jan 31, 7:00 PM vs Grand Rapids Griffins
Sat., Feb 14, 7:00 PM vs Colorado Eagles
Sun., Feb 15, 3:00 PM vs Colorado Eagles
Thurs., Feb 19, 11:00 AM vs Iowa Wild
Sat., Feb 21, 7:00 PM vs Texas Stars
Sat., Mar 7, 7:00 PM vs Texas Stars
Sun., Mar 8, 3:00 PM vs Texas Stars
Wed., Mar 11, 7:00 PM vs Iowa Wild
Sun., Mar 15, 5:00 PM vs Grand Rapids Griffins
Sat., Mar 21, 7:00 PM vs Rockford IceHogs
Sun., Mar 22, 5:00 PM vs Iowa Wild
Sun., Mar 29, 3:00 PM vs Milwaukee Admirals
Sun., Apr 12, 3:00 PM vs Rockford IceHogs
Wed., Apr 15, 7:00 PM vs Manitoba Moose
Sat., Apr 18, 7:00 PM vs Milwaukee Admirals
Sun., Apr 19, 3:00 PM vs Milwaukee Admirals
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